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A
finaali Oulun Kesäkisat Senior

Final results (12 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 TIRRI Veikko FIN OMS OULU

2 TAPONEN Oskari FIN OMS OULU

3 TOKOLA Teemu FIN OMS OULU

4 HUOVILAINEN Tatu FIN YM HELSINKI

5 ROUSU Petra FIN OMS OULU

6 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN OMS OULU

7 GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya RUS KAVE TAMPERE

8 HAARALA Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

9 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN OMS OULU

10 ALANKO Reeta FIN YM HELSINKI

11 WAHTERA Tuukka FIN YM HELSINKI

12 HIRVELÄ Maria FIN OMS OULU
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A
finaali Oulun Kesäkisat Senior

Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers

2 poules 

12 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers
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A
finaali Oulun Kesäkisat Senior

Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 TOKOLA Teemu FIN OMS OULU

2 HIRVELÄ Maria FIN OMS OULU

3 TAPONEN Oskari FIN OMS OULU

4 ROUSU Petra FIN OMS OULU

5 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN OMS OULU

6 TIRRI Veikko FIN OMS OULU

7 GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya RUS KAVE TAMPERE

8 HUOVILAINEN Tatu FIN YM HELSINKI

9 WAHTERA Tuukka FIN YM HELSINKI

10 HAARALA Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

11 ALANKO Reeta FIN YM HELSINKI

12 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN OMS OULU
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A
finaali Oulun Kesäkisat Senior

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DEGERMAN Ruusa OMS OULU 0.200 -10 12 5

TOKOLA Teemu OMS OULU 0.800 12 24 2

ROUSU Petra OMS OULU 0.600 9 21 3

HEISKARI Ilmari OMS OULU 0.000 -17 8 6

HUOVILAINEN Tatu YM HELSINKI 1.000 10 25 1

HAARALA Ville YM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 17 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HIRVELÄ Maria OMS OULU 0.400 1 16 4

TIRRI Veikko OMS OULU 0.800 13 24 1

TAPONEN Oskari OMS OULU 0.800 9 22 2

ALANKO Reeta YM HELSINKI 0.000 -21 4 6

WAHTERA Tuukka YM HELSINKI 0.400 -3 14 5

GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 1 16 3
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A
finaali Oulun Kesäkisat Senior

Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YM HELSINKI 1.000 10 25 qualified

2 TIRRI Veikko OMS OULU 0.800 13 24 qualified

3 TOKOLA Teemu OMS OULU 0.800 12 24 qualified

4 TAPONEN Oskari OMS OULU 0.800 9 22 qualified

5 ROUSU Petra OMS OULU 0.600 9 21 qualified

6 GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 1 16 qualified

7 HIRVELÄ Maria OMS OULU 0.400 1 16 qualified

8 WAHTERA Tuukka YM HELSINKI 0.400 -3 14 qualified

9 HAARALA Ville YM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 17 qualified

10 DEGERMAN Ruusa OMS OULU 0.200 -10 12 qualified

11 HEISKARI Ilmari OMS OULU 0.000 -17 8 qualified

12 ALANKO Reeta YM HELSINKI 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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A
finaali Oulun Kesäkisat Senior

Table of 16

1 HUOVILAINEN Tatu
YM HELSINKI

16 ----------

HUOVILAINEN Tatu

9 HAARALA Ville
YM HELSINKI

8 WAHTERA Tuukka
YM HELSINKI

HAARALA Ville
15/14

5 ROUSU Petra
OMS OULU

12 ALANKO Reeta
YM HELSINKI

ROUSU Petra
15/6

13 ----------

4 TAPONEN Oskari
OMS OULU

TAPONEN Oskari

3 TOKOLA Teemu
OMS OULU

14 ----------

TOKOLA Teemu

11 HEISKARI Ilmari
OMS OULU

6 GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya
KAVE TAMPERE

GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbi
15/8

7 HIRVELÄ Maria
OMS OULU

10 DEGERMAN Ruusa
OMS OULU

DEGERMAN Ruusa
15/13

15 ----------

2 TIRRI Veikko
OMS OULU

TIRRI Veikko

Table of 8

HUOVILAINEN Tatu
15/10

TAPONEN Oskari
15/12

TOKOLA Teemu
15/5

TIRRI Veikko
15/9

Semi-finals

TAPONEN Oskari
15/14

TIRRI Veikko
15/14

Final

TIRRI Veikko
15/10
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B
finaali Kesäkisat Senior Oulu

Final results (10 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 KURTTILA Sara FIN OMS OULU

2 KALLANKARI Joonas FIN YM HELSINKI

3 SAARI Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

4 JUSLIN Henry FIN PM-BF PORVOO

5 HÖKKÄ Josefiina FIN OMS OULU

6 HEISKARI Mika FIN OMS OULU

7 HARJU Ari-Pekka FIN RM ROVANIEMI

8 KAISTI Ilona FIN OMS OULU

9 HÄMÄLÄINEN Reetta FIN KK JOENSUU

10 HONKANEN Anniina FIN OMS OULU
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B
finaali Kesäkisat Senior Oulu

Formula of the competition

10 fencers

Poules round 1:

10 fencers

2 poules 

10 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 10 fencers
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B
finaali Kesäkisat Senior Oulu

Initial ranking (10 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KURTTILA Sara FIN OMS OULU

2 HÖKKÄ Josefiina FIN OMS OULU

3 HARJU Ari-Pekka FIN RM ROVANIEMI

4 KALLANKARI Joonas FIN YM HELSINKI

5 JUSLIN Henry FIN PM-BF PORVOO

6 HÄMÄLÄINEN Reetta FIN KK JOENSUU

7 HEISKARI Mika FIN OMS OULU

8 SAARI Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

9 KAISTI Ilona FIN OMS OULU

10 HONKANEN Anniina FIN OMS OULU
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B
finaali Kesäkisat Senior Oulu

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAISTI Ilona OMS OULU 0.250 -3 13 4

HONKANEN Anniina OMS OULU 0.000 -15 5 5

KURTTILA Sara OMS OULU 0.750 9 17 2

KALLANKARI Joonas YM HELSINKI 1.000 13 20 1

JUSLIN Henry PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 -4 11 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HÖKKÄ Josefiina OMS OULU 0.250 -2 13 4

HEISKARI Mika OMS OULU 0.750 5 15 2

HARJU Ari-Pekka RM ROVANIEMI 0.750 7 17 1

SAARI Ville YM HELSINKI 0.500 -3 13 3

HÄMÄLÄINEN Reetta KK JOENSUU 0.250 -7 9 5
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B
finaali Kesäkisat Senior Oulu

Ranking after all poule rounds (10 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KALLANKARI Joonas YM HELSINKI 1.000 13 20 qualified

2 KURTTILA Sara OMS OULU 0.750 9 17 qualified

3 HARJU Ari-Pekka RM ROVANIEMI 0.750 7 17 qualified

4 HEISKARI Mika OMS OULU 0.750 5 15 qualified

5 SAARI Ville YM HELSINKI 0.500 -3 13 qualified

6 JUSLIN Henry PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 -4 11 qualified

7 HÖKKÄ Josefiina OMS OULU 0.250 -2 13 qualified

8 KAISTI Ilona OMS OULU 0.250 -3 13 qualified

9 HÄMÄLÄINEN Reetta KK JOENSUU 0.250 -7 9 qualified

10 HONKANEN Anniina OMS OULU 0.000 -15 5 qualified
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B
finaali Kesäkisat Senior Oulu

Table of 16

1 KALLANKARI Joonas
YM HELSINKI

16 ----------

KALLANKARI Joonas

9 HÄMÄLÄINEN Reetta
KK JOENSUU

8 KAISTI Ilona
OMS OULU

KAISTI Ilona
15/3

5 SAARI Ville
YM HELSINKI

12 ----------

SAARI Ville

13 ----------

4 HEISKARI Mika
OMS OULU

HEISKARI Mika

3 HARJU Ari-Pekka
RM ROVANIEMI

14 ----------

HARJU Ari-Pekka

11 ----------

6 JUSLIN Henry
PM-BF PORVOO

JUSLIN Henry

7 HÖKKÄ Josefiina
OMS OULU

10 HONKANEN Anniina
OMS OULU

HÖKKÄ Josefiina
15/1

15 ----------

2 KURTTILA Sara
OMS OULU

KURTTILA Sara

Table of 8

KALLANKARI Joonas
15/2

SAARI Ville
15/12

JUSLIN Henry
15/12

KURTTILA Sara
15/1

Semi-finals

KALLANKARI Joonas
15/11

KURTTILA Sara
15/11

Final

KURTTILA Sara
15/10


